Technetix Group Limited
Feb/2018 - V3
e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Connected Home
ETX-2-xx, (1.2 GHz 2 Way Tap Series)
■ 5-1218 MHz
■ High quality 2-way installation tap
■ Technetix Modem Safe® surge protection

3. Mechanical
Die cast zinc alloy (Zamac 3) housing and lid.  Plating: Tin Nickel
Ordering information
Item name Article number
ETX-2-8 19010751
ETX-2-10 19010752
ETX-2-12 19010753
ETX-2-16 19010754
ETX-2-20 19010755
ETX-2-24 19010756
© Copyright 2018 Technetix Group Limited.  All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo, Technetix Ingress Safe®, Technetix Modem Safe® and certain
other marks and logos are trade marks or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their
respective owners. Technetix protects its technology and designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.